A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H

LENGTH
SERIES NUMBER
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
EXPOSED CIRCUITS
BOTH ENDS
(NOTE 4)
TAIL STIFFENER
BOTH ENDS
LENGTH
WIDTH
JUMPER END DETAIL
33 CIRCUIT SHOWN
.0118
[.30]
.0118 [.30]
x  (N+1)
R.008 [R.20]
TYP. (4)
.0118 [.30]
x  (N-1)
.0118
[.30]
E
C
 N
O
:
B
U
P
D
A
T
E
D
 N
O
T
E
 5
FRONT
REAR
N = NUMBER OF CONDUCTORS